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Symbol
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRIPRUD
AGLEVENT [BMF
AlICO

ALEX [BLS]
BERGER
BETAGLAS
CADBURY

CAP

CAVERTON [BLS]
CCNN
CHAMPION [BLS]
CHAMS

CHIPLC
CILEASING [AWR
CONOIL [MRF]
CORNERST [MRF
COURTVILLE
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX

CWG [BLS]
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
ETERNA

ETI

FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FLOURMILL

FO
GLAXOSMITH
GOLDINSURE [M
GUARANTY
GUINEAINS [MRF
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INTBREW [MRF]
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
LASACO [MRF]
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT [MRF]
MEYER

MOBIL

MTNN

NAHCO
NASCON

NB

NEIMETH

NEM

NESTLE
NIGERINS [MRF]
NNFM
NPFMCRFBK [MF
NSLTECH
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PRESCO [MRF]
274

PClose
0.28
0.25
5.80
3.60
0.30
0.68
8.20
7.35

75.00
10.95
31.10
2.40
14.00
1.10
0.33
0.23
7.20
21.55
0.20
0.21
6.05
1.65
2.54
192.00
16.60
13.35
4.00
11.00
7.00
1.62
1.79
5.05
13.75
27.45
8.50
0.20
31.30
0.20
50.50
1.09
1.45
20.00
0.47
0.28
23.00
0.30
1.22
0.48
0.54
1.80
2.28
0.21
0.59

175.00

130.00
3.30

17.00
58.00
0.56
2.36
1400.00
0.20
4.30
1.35
0.20
4.30
74.00
58.00
8.50
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High
0.28
0.25
6.35
3.60
0.30
0.68
8.20
7.35
75.00
10.95
31.10
2.57
14.00
1.10
0.36
0.23
7.20
22.00
0.20
0.23
6.05
1.65
2.54
201.60
16.60
13.40
3.65
12.10
7.40
1.66
1.79
5.05
13.50
29.25
8.50
0.20
33.00
0.20
50.50
1.09
1.45
20.00
0.48
0.30
23.50
0.30
1.22
0.48
0.54
1.80
2.28
0.21
0.59
175.00
133.90
3.18
17.90
60.00
0.56
2.36
1450.00
0.20
4.30
1.35
0.20
4.65
74.00
58.00
8.10

Low
0.28
0.25
5.80
3.56
0.30
0.68
8.20
7.35
75.00
10.95
31.10
2.46
14.00
1.10
0.31
0.23
7.20
22.00
0.20
0.21
6.05
1.65
2.54
194.00
16.60
13.40
3.65
12.10
7.00
1.62
1.73
5.05
13.35
26.10
8.50
0.20
31.10
0.20
50.50
1.09
1.45
20.00
0.47
0.30
23.50
0.30
1.22
0.48
0.54
1.80
2.28
0.21
0.59
175.00
129.10
3.18
17.20
58.00
0.56
2.36
1400.50
0.20
4.30
1.35
0.20
4.50
74.00
58.00
8.10

Close
0.28
0.25
6.35
3.56
0.30
0.68
8.20
7.35

75.00

10.95

31.10
2.46

14.00
1.10
0.36
0.23
7.20

22.00
0.20
0.23
6.05
1.65
2.54

201.60

16.60

13.40
3.65

12.10
7.40
1.65
1.77
5.05

13.35

28.00
8.50
0.20

33.00
0.20

50.50
1.09
1.45

20.00
0.48
0.30

23.50
0.30
1.22
0.48
0.54
1.80
2.28
0.21
0.59

175.00
132.55
3.18

17.90

60.00
0.56
2.36

1450.00
0.20
4.30
1.35
0.20
4.65

74.00

58.00
8.10

Change
0.00
0.00
0.55

-0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.45
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.60
0.00
0.05

-0.35
1.10
0.40
0.03

-0.02
0.00

-0.40
0.55
0.00
0.00
1.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.02
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.55

-0.12
0.90
2.00
0.00
0.00

50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.35
0.00
0.00
-0.40

%Change
0.00
0.00
9.48

-1.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.50
0.00
0.00
9.09
0.00
0.00
2.09
0.00
9.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.37

-8.75

10.00
5.71
1.85

-1.12
0.00

-2.91
2.00
0.00
0.00
5.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.13
7.14
2.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.96

-3.64
5.29
3.45
0.00
0.00
3.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.14
0.00
0.00

-4.71

Trades

90

29

Volume
22,600
117,834
41,771,132
1,572,058
57,000
430,000
1,420
37,188
10
127,821
60,258
865,047
18,510
11,000
12,180,082
500
2,565
233,936
65,320
1,510,765
8,723
385,162
530
6,591,291
568,585
715,390
172,530
7,372,114
44,684,027
5,029,981
9,335,185
3,000
1,256,556
1,657,876
18,928
500
67,123,989
500
81,292
174,200
57,849
25,620
3,282,800
4,394,710
351,082
352,229
12,070
103,483
199,776
41,608
195,000
116,666
3,393
5,060
7,168,989
20,140,749
403,214
2,374,006
50,900
58,610
340,990
133,934
20
17,700
500
1,631,462
12,581
666
289,448

Value
6,328.00
31,805.18
256,463,307.10
5,649,007.96
17,100.00
296,340.00
10,508.00
288,162.15
700.00
1,335,670.65
1,889,270.20
2,148,757.51
255,892.65
11,180.00
3,994,148.06
125.00
17,929.35
5,164,774.35
13,064.00
341,451.95
52,922.90
639,825.40
1,346.20
1,316,625,373.40
9,216,668.35
9,578,431.30
634,605.00
89,037,854.30
322,187,401.20
8,258,628.21
16,529,479.20
13,650.00
16,918,969.10
43,907,505.25
166,350.50
100.00
2,143,566,071.00
100.00
4,194,768.45
187,292.02
76,249.07
511,768.00
1,557,540.94
1,318,413.00
8,138,471.90
105,668.70
15,888.10
51,617.84
108,049.04
78,588.55
444,381.35
24,499.86
1,840.12
888,439.60
948,982,931.40
64,051,481.89
7,088,679.25
138,367,785.85
27,977.00
129,529.90
492,100,638.30
26,786.80
86.00
25,588.00
100.00
7,466,641.40
838,010.00
34,765.20
2,378,018.50



Symbol
REDSTAREX
ROYALEX [MRF]
SEPLAT
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STDINSURE [MRF
STERLNBANK
SUNUASSUR
TOTAL

TOURIST [DIP]
TRANSCOHOT [B
TRANSCORP
TRIPPLEG

UACN
UAC-PROP

UBA

UBN [BMF]
UCAP
UHOMREIT
UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNITYBNK
UNIVINSURE [MF
UPL
VERITASKAP [MR
VITAFOAM
WAPCO [MRF]
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
5.50
0.22
520.00
0.25
42.05
0.20
2.07
0.20
162.00
3.50
5.40
1.13
0.70
6.35
1.50
5.70
6.90
2.25
40.70
33.70
0.24
0.71
0.20
1.80
0.20
4.25
10.00
0.39
0.62

19.20

High
5.50
0.22
549.90
0.25
43.00
0.20
2.07
0.20
162.00
3.50
5.40
1.18
0.70
6.95
1.50
6.25
7.05
2.27
40.70
33.70
0.24
0.71
0.20
1.80
0.20
4.25
10.45
0.41
0.62
20.95

Low
5.50
0.22
549.90
0.25
42.25
0.20
2.07
0.20
162.00
3.50
5.40
1.15
0.70
6.45
1.50
5.70
7.00
2.25
40.70
33.70
0.24
0.71
0.20
1.80
0.20
4.25
10.45
0.41
0.60
19.15

Close
5.50
0.22

549.90
0.25

42.25
0.20
2.07
0.20

162.00
3.50
5.40
1.17
0.70
6.95
1.50
6.25
7.05
2.27

40.70

33.70
0.24
0.71
0.20
1.80
0.20
4.25

10.45
0.41
0.62

20.95

Change
0.00
0.00

29.90
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.55
0.15
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.45
0.02
0.00
1.75

%Change
0.00
0.00
5.75
0.00
0.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.54
0.00
9.45
0.00
9.65
2.17
0.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.50
5.13
0.00
9.11

Trades
7

2
40
14
17
1
31
1
24
1

1
56
1
66
10
296
41
146
1
21

NP, NP

46
21
48
551

Volume
100,622
21,446
68,775
11,000
1,194,592
2,000
4,360,186
7,000
57,876
100
2,000
2,796,943
87
4,153,112
122,280
20,276,441
391,925
9,480,015
20
62,797
4,000
181,051
10,000
31,406
2,000
30,574
371,013
253,693
2,188,980
52,096,280

Value
498,256.38
4,718.12
37,283,333.10
2,751.00
51,143,085.40
400.00
9,028,496.02
1,400.00
9,049,428.90
350.00
9,800.00
3,231,690.14
54.81
27,328,636.40
179,919.64
123,506,806.65
2,750,847.00
21,344,175.75
733.00
1,942,772.60
960.00
129,732.39
2,000.00
52,508.02
400.00
124,755.20
3,825,522.95
101,612.12
1,337,067.62
1,043,482,035.10



